PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Yury Zelechonok	03/10/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SIELC Technologies Corporation	
Street Address:	65 E. Palatine Road	
Internal Address:	Suite 221	
City:	Prospect Heights	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60070	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13045360

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (847)446-7694

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 847-965-8660

Email: johnshepardlaw@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: JOHN C SHEPARD
Address Line 1: 575 SUNSET ROAD

Address Line 4: WINNETKA, ILLINOIS 60093-4018

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: ZELE-003

NAME OF SUBMITTER: John C. Shepard

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment-AsFiled#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 130

PATENT REEL: 025963 FRAME: 0648

ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 03/10/2011

PATENT REEL: 025963 FRAME: 0649